
Childbirth / Breastfeeding
Location: Lima Memorial Health System

Auxiliary Conference Center
Free to public
5:30 - 9 p.m.

Please attend both classes.

Wednesday, Feb. 19 and Wednesday, Feb. 20
Wednesday, April 16 and Wednesday, April 23
Wednesday, June 4 and Wednesday, June 18
Wednesday, Aug. 6 and Wednesday, Aug. 13
Wednesday, Oct. 15 and Wednesday, Oct. 22
Wednesday, Dec. 3 and Wednesday, Dec. 10

Childbirth
Location: Lima Memorial Health System 

Auxiliary Conference Center
Free to public
9 a.m. - 4 p.m.

Saturday, Jan. 11
Saturday, March 15
Saturday, May 17
Saturday, July 19

Saturday, Sept. 20
Saturday, Nov. 8
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